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장ㆍ관ㆍ항ㆍ목 예 산 액 기 정 액 비교증감

2024년도 추경 1 회 일반회계

장: 700 보전수입등및내부거래
관: 710 보전수입등
항: 711 잉여금 (단위:천원)

세 입 예 산 사 업 명 세 서

총 계 62,190,359 39,480,088 22,710,271

700 보전수입등및내부거래 62,190,359 39,480,088 22,710,271

710 보전수입등 62,029,271 39,319,000 22,710,271

711 잉여금 56,942,172 39,319,000 17,623,172

711-01 순세계잉여금 56,942,172 39,319,000 17,623,172

[ 일반회계 ] 56,942,172 39,319,000 17,623,172

< 재무과 > 56,942,172 39,319,000 17,623,172

○순세계잉여금 56,942,172 39,319,000 17,623,172

715 보조금등반환금 5,087,099 0 5,087,099

715-01 국고보조금등반환금 3,170,643 0 3,170,643

[ 일반회계 ] 3,170,643 0 3,170,643

< 재무과 > 3,170,643 0 3,170,643

○국고보조반환금 3,170,643 0 3,170,643

715-02 시·도비보조금등반환금 1,916,456 0 1,916,456

[ 일반회계 ] 1,916,456 0 1,916,456

< 재무과 > 1,916,456 0 1,916,456

○도비보조반환금 1,916,456 0 1,916,456

56,942,172,742원

3,170,643,819원

1,916,456,623원


